
Alle Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Per-Christian Lysaker Torgersrud 0:28:35

2 Oddvin Offigstad 0:31:52

3 Mikkel Thomassen 0:32:09

4 Karoline Simpson-Larsen 0:32:40

5 Jens Storås Sommer 0:34:41

6 Magnus Bleken 0:34:45

7 Merete Weng 0:35:21

8 Ania Zielinkiewicz 0:35:22

9 Oscar Smogeli Opsann 0:36:31

10 Christer Opsann 0:36:57

11 Stian Boasson Hagen 0:37:22

12 Trond Buhaug 0:37:40

13 Ole Amund Øvstehage 0:37:48

14 Finlay Knox 0:39:13

15 Halvard Hermansen 0:39:19

16 Vegar Jensen 0:40:04

17 Morten Hjelmseth 0:40:43

18 Knut Berntsen 0:41:09

19 Anne Grete Bleken 0:41:32

20 Dag Hjerpseth 0:41:58

21 Gudmund Lien 0:42:34

22 Selma Ødegaard Lauven 0:45:19

23 Roman Lørken 0:45:29

24 Frøya Knox 0:48:00

25 Monika Hjerpseth 0:48:36

26 Rune Fromreide Sommer 0:48:41

27 Øystein Lauven 0:49:11

28 Benjamin Knox 0:52:39

Landskampen Opp

15. september 2019



Menn Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Per-Christian Lysaker Torgersrud 0:28:35

2 Oddvin Offigstad 0:31:52

3 Mikkel Thomassen 0:32:09

4 Jens Storås Sommer 0:34:41

5 Magnus Bleken 0:34:45

6 Oscar Smogeli Opsann 0:36:31

7 Christer Opsann 0:36:57

8 Stian Boasson Hagen 0:37:22

9 Trond Buhaug 0:37:40

10 Ole Amund Øvstehage 0:37:48

11 Finlay Knox 0:39:13

12 Halvard Hermansen 0:39:19

13 Vegar Jensen 0:40:04

14 Morten Hjelmseth 0:40:43

15 Knut Berntsen 0:41:09

16 Dag Hjerpseth 0:41:58

17 Gudmund Lien 0:42:34

18 Roman Lørken 0:45:29

19 Rune Fromreide Sommer 0:48:41

20 Øystein Lauven 0:49:11

21 Benjamin Knox 0:52:39

Kvinner Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Karoline Simpson-Larsen 0:32:40

2 Merete Weng 0:35:21

3 Ania Zielinkiewicz 0:35:22

4 Anne Grete Bleken 0:41:32

5 Selma Ødegaard Lauven 0:45:19

6 Frøya Knox 0:48:00

7 Monika Hjerpseth 0:48:36



K15-16 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Frøya Knox 0:48:00

K17-20 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Selma Ødegaard Lauven 0:45:19

K21-34 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Karoline Simpson-Larsen 0:32:40

2 Merete Weng 0:35:21

3 Ania Zielinkiewicz 0:35:22

K35-49 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Anne Grete Bleken 0:41:32

2 Monika Hjerpseth 0:48:36

M13-14 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Finlay Knox 0:39:13

M15-16 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Mikkel Thomassen 0:32:09

2 Oscar Smogeli Opsann 0:36:31

M21-34 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Oddvin Offigstad 0:31:52

2 Jens Storås Sommer 0:34:41

3 Magnus Bleken 0:34:45

Halvard Hermansen 0:39:19

Vegar Jensen 0:40:04

Roman Lørken 0:45:29



M35-49 Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Per-Christian Lysaker Torgersrud 0:28:35

2 Christer Opsann 0:36:57

3 Stian Boasson Hagen 0:37:22

Ole Amund Øvstehage 0:37:48

Morten Hjelmseth 0:40:43

Knut Berntsen 0:41:09

Dag Hjerpseth 0:41:58

Gudmund Lien 0:42:34

Benjamin Knox 0:52:39

M50 + Fornavn Etternavn Tid

1 Trond Buhaug 0:37:40

2 Rune Fromreide Sommer 0:48:41

3 Øystein Lauven 0:49:11


